RBI Disclaimer

IBL Finance Limited is a Non-Banking Financial Company – Non Deposit Company ("NBFC-ND") which was incorporated as a Private Limited Company in 2017. The Company is having a valid Certificate of Registration dated 8th March, 2018 issued by Reserve Bank of India under section 45 IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934.

However, Reserve Bank of India does not accept any responsibility or guarantee about the present position as to the financial soundness of the Company or the correctness of any of the statements or representations made or opinions expressed by the Company and for discharge of liability by the Company, Neither is there any provision in law to keep nor does the Company keep any part of the deposits with the Reserve Bank of India and by issuing the Certificate of Registration to the Company, the Reserve Bank neither accepts any responsibility nor guarantee for the payment of the deposit amount of any depositor.